
Name Points 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Average # Games Weeks
Donavan 145 19 13 4 9 13 3.222 45            9            
Adam 139 15 13 11 11 7 2.780 50            10          
David L 138 18 9 13 10 3 2.760 50            10          
Kevin R 137 13 17 9 11 5 2.740 50            10          
Austin 135 16 14 8 12 1 2.700 50            10          
Dave 133 14 11 16 9 3 2.660 50            10          
Tracy 131 14 15 9 12 0 2.620 50            10          
Higgins 130 15 11 10 14 3 2.600 50            10          
Carole 125 10 17 11 12 0 2.500 50            10          
Kevin C 124 13 12 11 14 0 2.480 50            10          
Denny 119 12 10 13 10 5 2.644 45            9            
Steve 119 11 12 12 15 0 2.380 50            10          
Bob 114 8 14 17 6 0 2.533 45            9            
Dean 113 14 9 10 2 8 3.229 35            7            
Kevin M 103 10 14 5 11 0 2.575 40            8            
Joe 100 8 15 6 11 0 2.500 40            8            
Laura 97 9 8 13 10 1 2.425 40            8            
Roger 95 8 10 11 11 0 2.375 40            8            
Ryan 87 8 8 12 7 0 2.486 35            7            
Jim 86 9 6 12 8 0 2.457 35            7            
Nick 85 8 9 8 10 0 2.429 35            7            
Jeff 85 5 7 16 12 0 2.125 40            8            
David J 77 7 5 10 13 1 2.200 35            7            

Groups by Average
Name Average 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Points # Games Weeks
Dean 3.229 14 9 10 2 8 113 35            7            
Donavan 3.222 19 13 4 9 13 145 45            9            
Adam 2.780 15 13 11 11 7 139 50            10          
David L 2.760 18 9 13 10 3 138 50            10          
Kevin R 2.740 13 17 9 11 5 137 50            10          
Austin 2.700 16 14 8 12 1 135 50            10          
Dave 2.660 14 11 16 9 3 133 50            10          
Denny 2.644 12 10 13 10 5 119 45            9            
Tracy 2.620 14 15 9 12 0 131 50            10          
Higgins 2.600 15 11 10 14 3 130 50            10          
Kevin M 2.575 10 14 5 11 0 103 40            8            
Bob 2.533 8 14 17 6 0 114 45            9            

Carole 2.500 10 17 11 12 0 125 50            10          
Joe 2.500 8 15 6 11 0 100 40            8            
Ryan 2.486 8 8 12 7 0 87 35            7            
Kevin C 2.480 13 12 11 14 0 124 50            10          
Jim 2.457 9 6 12 8 0 86 35            7            
Nick 2.429 8 9 8 10 0 85 35            7            
Laura 2.425 9 8 13 10 1 97 40            8            
Steve 2.380 11 12 12 15 0 119 50            10          
Roger 2.375 8 10 11 11 0 95 40            8            
David J 2.200 7 5 10 13 1 77 35            7            
Jeff 2.125 5 7 16 12 0 85 40            8            

Overall Standings (Summer 2007) - WEEK 10 FINALS


